

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21936/2008

STATE OF GUJARAT & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ALOK PRATAP SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for vacating stay, permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 22/01/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Mamta Tushir, Adv.  
Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.  
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, Adv  
Mrs. Shiraz Contractor Patodia, Adv  
Mr. Abdul Karim Ansari, Adv.  
Mr. Aftab Ali Khan, Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Petitioner has to disclose the outcome of Dasti service and respondents may file counter

affidavit before 26-2-2009.

List the matter on 26-2-2009.

va

(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar